
Pos

R2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

R3

1

2

3

4

R4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

StN

8
433
171

7
599
13
85

69
666
31
23

42
979
84
17

205
96

112
555
15

242
86

OO

Driver

Meyer

Müller

Junghans

Milzarek

Klaus

Mehlig

Lieske

Liss

Kowitz

Schmidt

Anschütz

Pivi

Ziegler

Marcus

Landes

Nittel

Schuh

Fischer Thomas

Krönert

Szillus

Rexhäuser

Klein

Stegner

Tommy

Markus

Andy

Ronny

Tobias

Markus

Andreas

Ingo

Andreas

Gunter

Stefan

Maik

Reinicke

Thomas

Christian

Florian

Martin Härtl

Markus

Carsten

Frank

Marcel

Thomas

Name2

Pihan Denny

Rödig Andreas

Halbig Jens

Schulze Heinz/Silvia

Beuting Guido

Naake Enrico

Wartig Matthias

Spohn Stephan

Riessberger Wolfgang

Bemmann Jan

Schweitzberger Björn

Yvi

Wagner Christoph

Merzdorf Tassilo

Habermeier Robert

Müller Tobias

Kapfer Josef

Binder Benjamin

Schikola Phillip

Städter Rene

Semper Dirk

Schmidt Bernd

Riedrich Uwe

Lps

60

60

60

60

57

55

55

59

58

57

55

62

62

61

61

59

59

57

55

55

53

51

49

Time

2:00:57.482

2:01:37.985

2:01:48.656

2:02:16.766

2:01:13.092

2:00:51.976

2:01:28.454

2:00:43.351

2:01:30.737

2:01:25.863

2:02:25.842

2:00:38.152

2:01:38.645

2:01:08.631

2:02:17.774

2:01:25.604

2:01:46.247

2:00:57.910

2:02:01.674

2:02:09.435

2:02:24.761

2:00:48.317

2:02:19.642

Dif

40.503

51.174

1:19.284

3 Kol

5 Kol

5 Kol

1 Kolo

2 Kol

4 Kol

1:00.493

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

3 Kol

3 Kol

5 Kol

7 Kol

7 Kol

9 Kol

11 Kol

13 Kol

Best

1:51.436

1:51.540

1:50.344

1:54.505

1:56.875

1:57.556

1:59.510

1:51.772

1:54.910

1:56.807

2:00.873

1:47.739

1:46.132

1:48.177

1:48.192

1:47.215

1:51.881

1:56.840

1:54.681

1:57.422

1:50.445

1:57.180

2:16.834

In

14

36

45

56

37

30

26

48

26

25

25

17

42

8

46

14

14

46

51

28

20

24

42

Km/h

136,071

135,944

137,418

132,424

129,739

128,987

126,878

135,662

131,957

129,814

125,447

140,740

142,871

140,170

140,151

141,428

135,530

129,777

132,221

129,134

137,292

129,401

110,815

Class

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R3

R3

R3

R3

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

Sorted on Laps

Odstup vítěze

1:00.493

Prům.rychlost

129,884

N.čas kola

1:46.132

Km/h

142,871

Nejlepší kolo

979 - Maik Ziegler

Vytištěno: 1.10.2014 16:26:55
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SBS RACING - AUTODROM MOST -1-2.10.2013
2-2St RENNEN - Mittwoch

Rennen - 2 stnd

Závod - start v 14:05:45

Most 4,212 Km

1.10.2014 14:00


